Lorenz Award List

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

ATTENTION
Unofficial results current as of the above date.
Please note that some clubs may not have submitted results yet for their events.

AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname
Rally Absolute’s Comeback Kid

English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Association Inc

Cocker Spaniel Field Trial of America

Ona Absolute’s Fair Lady Fiona
Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club

Southern Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club
Minnesota Heartland English Springer Spaniel Club

Maple Acer Rubrum
St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club

Northern Minnesota English Springer Spaniel

Aida Aida
Minnesota Heartland English Springer Spaniel Club
Northern Minnesota English Springer Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel of Eastern Nebraska

Eddy Axieom Allenby of Breckmarsh

English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Association Inc
Central Connecticut Spaniel Club

Rayne Bad Habit s Black Rayne

Missouri Hunting Spaniel Club

Jenny Bad Habit's Jenny

Rocky Mountain Springer Spaniel Association

Lacey Bad Habit’s Lacey
Rocky Mountain Springer Spaniel Association

English Springer Spaniel of Eastern Nebraska

Rip Bad Habit's Beyblade Let it Rip

Event#

2022166414
2022366607

2022367802
2022442001
2022467902

2022460902
2022449003

2022467902
2022449001
2022367001

2022166414
2022476804

2022643206

2022166704

2022166704
2022367005

Date -

10/29/2022
10/15/2022

11/12/2022
11/6/2022
10/1/2022

10/7/2022
9/10/2022

10/1/2022
4/23/2022
3/26/2022

10/29/2022
8/27/2022

10/15/2022

10/1/2022

10/1/2022
9/24/2022

4th
1st

Total Points

3rd
3rd
1st

Total Points

1st
4th

Total Points

3rd
4th
2nd

Total Points

2nd
4th

Total Points

1st

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

1st
3rd

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

6 6
6 30
36
7 14
6 12
4 20
46
8 40
13 13
53
4 8
10 10
6 18
36
18
4 4
22
3 15
15
4 12
12
4 20
12
32
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname
New Jersey Spaniel Field Trial Club

Cocker Spaniel Field Trial of America

Flirt Bad Habit's Sweet Addiction

Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club

Smooch Bad Habit's Valentine
Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas
English Springer Spaniel of Eastern Nebraska
Tilden Valley English Springer Spaniel Club

Northern Minnesota English Springer Spaniel

Cash BCR's I Walk The Line
St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club
St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club

Southern Michigan Springer Spaniel Field Training Clu

Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association
Patriot Sporting Spaniel Club

Platte River English Springer Spaniel Club
Houston English Springer Spaniel Club
Southeast Texas English Springer Spaniel Club

Wiley BlackRiver’s Wiley One
Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas

St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club

Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club

Tilden Valley English Springer Spaniel Club

Mark Blackriver's Dakota

Western Washington English Springer Spaniel Club

Jade Blackriver's Jubilant Jade
Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club

St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club

Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club

Fox Valley English Cocker Spaniel Club

Event#
2022368002

2022366607

2022367802

2022414102
2022367005
2022369304
2022449003

2022460903
2022460902
2022368701
2022462304
2022513501
2022460505
2022367401
2022368601

2022414102
2022460903
2022367803
2022369304

2022369606

2022367802
2022460903
2022367803
2022510401

Date -
10/22/2022

10/15/2022

11/12/2022

10/29/2022
9/24/2022
9/18/2022
9/10/2022

10/8/2022
10/7/2022
10/1/2022
9/24/2022
9/17/2022

4/2/2022

2/5/2022
1/30/2022

10/29/2022
10/8/2022
10/3/2022
9/18/2022

9/17/2022

11/12/2022
10/8/2022
10/3/2022
9/29/2022

3rd
2nd

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

2nd
1st
4th
3rd

Total Points

1st
2nd
4th
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd

Total Points

3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd

Total Points

4th

Total Points

1st
2nd
1st
1st

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

5 10
6 18
28
7 21
21
6 18
6 30
11 11
13 26
85
8 40
8 24
6 6
5 15
5 10
2 10
7 21
8 24
150
6 12
8 16
7 21
11 33
82
5 5
5
7 35
8 24
7 35
9 45
139
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname Event# Date -

Jocko Blue River's Quick Shot

Utah Springer Spaniel Club 2022369402 10/14/2022
Northwest English Springer Spaniel Club 2022368303 9/30/2022
Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club 2022705305 9/23/2022
Hana Blue River's Road to Hana

Rocky Mountain Springer Spaniel Association 2022166704 10/1/2022
Jonas Blue River's Snake Doctor

St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club 2022460902 10/7/2022
Rip Boberosa R.I.P Roosters

Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club 2022614401 4/15/2022
English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Club of Illinois 2022274102 3/13/2022
Boone Boone Edwin Semper Fi

North Dakota Sporting Spaniel Club 2022506403 5/7/2022
Missouri Headwaters English Springer Spaniel Club 2022484602 5/1/2022
Missouri Headwaters English Springer Spaniel Club 2022484601 4/29/2022
Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club 2022705302 4/8/2022
Northern Colorado Springer Spaniel Club 2022368203 3/13/2022
Bran Bran the Blessed High King of the Mighty Island

North Dakota Sporting Spaniel Club 2022506403 5/7/2022
Northern Colorado Springer Spaniel Club 2022368203 3/13/2022
Rocky Mountain Springer Spaniel Association 2022166701 3/5/2022
Bravo Bravissimo

Arrowhead English Springer Spaniel Club 2022366201 2/19/2022
Tuukka Breaking Cattails Break in the Storm

Missouri Hunting Spaniel Club 2022643201 2/26/2022
Platte River English Springer Spaniel Club 2022460501 1/8/2022
Sunny Bruisers Sunray Superstar

Ohio Valley English Springer Spaniel Club 2022369801 4/2/2022
Stillwater Valley ESSC 2022369001 3/19/2022

4th
1st
2nd

Total Points

3rd

Total Points

3rd

Total Points

3rd
2nd

Total Points

4th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

Total Points

3rd
1st
1st

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

3rd
3rd

Total Points

2nd
4th

Placement - Starter# - Points

4 4

15

3 9
28

4 8
8

8 16
16

5 10

2 6
16

9 9

9 45

8 40

6 18

5 10
122

9 18

5 25

5 25
68

2 6
6

14

4 8
22

3 9

20 20
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname Event#
Ravenna Field Trial Club 2022415102
Bobbi Bushbuster’s Bobbi Jo

Missouri Headwaters English Springer Spaniel Club 2022484602
Cc Cc Chase Line

Ohio Valley English Springer Spaniel Club 2022369801
Stillwater Valley ESSC 2022369001
Ravenna Field Trial Club 2022415102
Miley Chasin’' Tules River Rock Dancer

Missouri Headwaters English Springer Spaniel Club 2022484601
Western Washington English Springer Spaniel Club 2022369601
Angel Chasin’ Tules Fallen Angel of Birdflush
Platte River English Springer Spaniel Club 2022460505
D] Chasin’ Tules with High Amperage CGC SH
Western Washington English Springer Spaniel Club 2022369601
Chip Chip of Sunridge

Southern Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club 2022442001
Fox Valley English Cocker Spaniel Club 2022510401
Tilden Valley English Springer Spaniel Club 2022369304
Finn Copper Hills Salmo Salar

Cocker Spaniel Field Trial of America 2022366607
Southern Michigan Springer Spaniel Field Training Clu 2022368701
Patriot Sporting Spaniel Club 2022513501

Dessa

Stillwater Valley ESSC
Central Maine Springer Spaniel Club

Lyric Crosswinds Lyric
Central Maine Springer Spaniel Club

Craney Hill Wandering Darlin Odessa

2022369001
2022660706

2022660701

Date -
1/15/2022

5/1/2022

4/2/2022
3/19/2022
1/15/2022

4/29/2022
4/1/2022

4/2/2022

4/1/2022

11/6/2022
9/29/2022
9/18/2022

10/15/2022
10/1/2022
9/17/2022

3/19/2022
2/19/2022

6/11/2022

3rd

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

3rd
3rd
2nd

Total Points

3rd
2nd

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

1st

Total Points

1st
4th
3rd

Total Points

3rd
2nd
1st

Total Points

1st
2nd

Total Points

1st

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

3

20

11

20

35

27

27

40

55

16
15

31

25

25

30

22

61

12
18
25

55

100
18

118

5
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname Event#

Star Doorcreek Wish Upon A Star

Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club 2022367802
Southern Michigan Springer Spaniel Field Training Clu 2022368701
Cocker Spaniel Hunting Enthusiasts of SE WI 2022685807
Trey Drake Hill's Triple Threat

Ohio Valley English Springer Spaniel Club 2022369801
Nacker Eagle Brae's Retrospect

Southern Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club 2022442002
Abby Elm Creek’s Heartbreaker

St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club 2022460901
Slick Elm Creek’s Lover Boy

St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club 2022460901
Chance Elm Creek's Take A Chance

Northern Minnesota English Springer Spaniel 2022449001
St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club 2022460901
Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club 2022367801
Pearl Family Traditions Precious Pearl

Minnesota Heartland English Springer Spaniel Club 2022467901
Cincinnati English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Club 2022366501
Gambit Gambit of Rabbit Hill

Valley Forge Field Trial Association 2022369504
English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Association Inc 2022166414
New Jersey Spaniel Field Trial Club 2022368002
Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association 2022462304
Kaido Goodlife Kaido

English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Association Inc 2022166414
Ravenna Field Trial Club 2022415101
Bushy Hill Springer Spaniel Field Trial Association 2022366301
Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association 2022462304

Date -

11/12/2022
10/1/2022
9/19/2022

4/2/2022

3/20/2022

4/9/2022

4/9/2022

4/23/2022
4/9/2022
4/2/2022

3/27/2022
3/5/2022

11/5/2022
10/29/2022
10/22/2022

9/24/2022

10/29/2022
10/22/2022
10/1/2022
9/24/2022

4th
1st
4th

Total Points

1st

Total Points

1st

Total Points

4th

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

3rd
3rd
3rd

Total Points

3rd
1st

Total Points

4th
3rd
4th
3rd

Total Points

1st
1st
1st
1st

Placement - Starter# - Points

7 7

6 30

6 6
43

3 15
15

3 15
15

7 7
7

7 21
21

10 20

7 14

5 10
44

5 10

3 15
25

6 6

6 12

5 5

5 10
33

6 30

4 20

4 20

5 25
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname
Susquehanna Valley English Springer Spaniel Club

Grady Goodlife Zach's Diamond Grade

St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club

Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club
Minnesota Heartland English Springer Spaniel Club
Rocky Mountain Springer Spaniel Association

Missouri Hunting Spaniel Club

Sticks Goshen's Milk Thistle

Northeast Wisconsin Spaniel Club

Willow
Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club
Southern Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club
English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Club of Illinois
Volunteer English Springer Spaniel Club

Heidie Heidie Mae Rose
Maine Spaniel Field Trial Club

Cappie Ivanhoe’s Image of Sully
Stillwater Valley ESSC

Ohio Valley English Springer Spaniel Club
Ravenna Field Trial Club

Cincinnati English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Club

Ruffy Ivanhoe’s Ruffian

Cincinnati English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Club

Fly Jaegercourt Firefly

Valley Forge Field Trial Association

Fitzy Jaegercourt Fitzpatrick

Central Connecticut Spaniel Club

Speedy Jaegercourt Superspeed

Grouse Ridge Dreamcatcher MH

Event#
2022505806

2022460901
2022367801
2022467901
2022166701
2022643201

2022368101

2022367801
2022442002
2022274102
2022713803

2022367705

2022369004
2022369804
2022415101
2022366502

2022366502

2022369504

2022476804

Date -
9/17/2022

4/9/2022
4/2/2022
3/27/2022
3/5/2022
2/26/2022

9/25/2022

4/2/2022
3/20/2022
3/13/2022
2/10/2022

9/10/2022

11/5/2022
10/29/2022
10/22/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022

11/5/2022

8/27/2022

3rd

Total Points

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
4th

Total Points

1st

Total Points

4th
2nd
1st
1st

Total Points

4th

Total Points

3rd
1st

2nd
2nd

Total Points

1st

Total Points

3rd

Total Points

1st

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

3 6
101

35
15
25
15

N oo

97

15 75

75

10
10

34

18
25
12
15

70

v b~ U1 O

5 25

25

6 12

12

4 20

20
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname
Valley Forge Field Trial Association

Jiggs Jigger of Whisky Rivers Finest

Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas

Platte River English Springer Spaniel Club

Event#

2022369504

2022414102
2022460501

Kainda Kainda Shakarri Extraordinaire

Utah Springer Spaniel Club 2022369402
Freya Kantagrees Strong River Ranch Freya
Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas 2022414102
Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas 2022414101
Missouri Hunting Spaniel Club 2022643201
Houston English Springer Spaniel Club 2022367401
Southeast Texas English Springer Spaniel Club 2022368601
North Texas Sporting Spaniel Club 2022684704
Oklahoma Springer Spaniel Club 2022368402
Ella Kim's Little Ella

Missouri Hunting Spaniel Club 2022643201
Houston English Springer Spaniel Club 2022367401
Southeast Texas English Springer Spaniel Club 2022368601
Cruise Leeds Gust of Wind

Minnesota Heartland English Springer Spaniel Club 2022467902
Tilden Valley English Springer Spaniel Club 2022369304
Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club 2022614402
Vader Lighthouse N Whirlwyn The Chosen One
Missouri Headwaters English Springer Spaniel Club 2022484602
Tamarin Spaniel Field Trial Club 2022369201
Pistol Lone Star Special Delivery

Southeast Texas English Springer Spaniel Club 2022368601
North Texas Sporting Spaniel Club 2022684704
Oklahoma Springer Spaniel Club 2022368401

Date -
11/5/2022

3/19/2022
1/8/2022

10/14/2022

3/19/2022
3/18/2022
2/26/2022

2/5/2022
1/30/2022
1/22/2022
1/16/2022

2/26/2022
2/5/2022
1/30/2022

10/1/2022
9/18/2022
9/11/2022

5/1/2022
3/5/2022

1/30/2022
1/22/2022
1/13/2022

2nd

Total Points

1st
1st

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

3rd
4th
1st
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Total Points

2nd
4th
4th

Total Points

4th
1st
1st

Total Points

4th
3rd

Total Points

1st
1st
2nd

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

6 18
18

10 50
4 20
70

4 12
12

10 20
12 12
7 35
7 14
8 16
21 42
8 16
155

7 21

7 7

8 8
36

4 4
11 55
6 30
89

9 9

3 6
15

8 40
21 105
8 24
169
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name
Clubname
Ginnie Lower Creek Virginia
Fox Valley English Cocker Spaniel Club

Cocker Spaniel Hunting Enthusiasts of SE WI

Zane Mason Dixon's Zane
English Springer Spaniel Club of Long Island
Susquehanna Valley English Springer Spaniel Club
Mid-Atlantic Hunting Spaniel Club

Susquehanna Valley English Springer Spaniel Club

Mia Mielikki Iron Ranger Explorer
North Dakota Sporting Spaniel Club
English Springer Spaniel of Eastern Nebraska

Jib MtMyst Seas the Moment
Stockton English Springer Spaniel Training Club

Zack Mystique Hell'sFire Zack
Maine Spaniel Field Trial Club
Central Connecticut Spaniel Club

Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association

Bailey Norstrans Flight Stopper
English Springer Spaniel Club of the Central States
Sportsmen's Spaniel Club of Calumet

Northeast Wisconsin Spaniel Club

North Dakota Sporting Spaniel Club

Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club

Turbo Osage GreenLight Turbo

English Springer Spaniel Club of Long Island
Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association

Central Connecticut Spaniel Club

Bree Pacific Breeze
Northwest English Springer Spaniel Club

Event#

2022510401
2022685807

2022166304
2022505806
2022460003
2022505803

2022506409
2022367001

2022369102

2022367705
2022476804
2022462301

2022215301
2022368902
2022368101
2022506409
2022614402

2022166304
2022462305
2022476803

2022368303

Date -

9/29/2022
9/19/2022

10/8/2022
9/17/2022

4/2/2022
3/26/2022

9/17/2022
3/26/2022

2/11/2022

9/10/2022
8/27/2022
5/7/2022

10/22/2022
10/16/2022
9/25/2022
9/17/2022
9/11/2022

10/8/2022
9/26/2022
5/21/2022

9/30/2022

2nd
2nd

Total Points

4th
1st
1st
1st

Total Points

2nd
4th

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

2nd
2nd
1st

Total Points

3rd
1st
2nd
1st
3rd

Total Points

2nd
3rd
1st

Total Points

3rd

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

9 27

6 18
45

9 9

3 15

1 5

1 5
34

2 6

6 6
12

5 15
15

8 24

4 12

4 20
56

4 8

25

15 45

2 10

6 12
100

9 27

3 6

1 5
38

3 6
6
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname Event#
Tara Paragon's Pandemic Star Of Crestline
Northern Colorado Springer Spaniel Club 2022368203

Boone Pheasant Feathers Daniel Boone

Keystone English Springer Spaniel Club 2022009001
Goo Pheasant Feathers Dot's Goomah

New Jersey Spaniel Field Trial Club 2022368002
R] Pheasant Feathers Reel Jersey

Valley Forge Field Trial Association 2022369504
New Jersey Spaniel Field Trial Club 2022368002
English Springer Spaniel Club of Long Island 2022166304
Maine Spaniel Field Trial Club 2022367705
Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association 2022462301

Puddles Pheasant Feathers Splashing in the Mudd
Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club 2022614401
Stillwater Valley ESSC 2022369001
Central Maine Springer Spaniel Club 2022660706
Koffee Pine Shadows Cup of Koffee

North Dakota Sporting Spaniel Club 2022506403
Northern Colorado Springer Spaniel Club 2022368203
Rocky Mountain Springer Spaniel Association 2022166701

Jimmy Primrose’s Jimmy of Coals Creek

Stillwater Valley ESSC 2022369004
Riff Raintree Sharp Dressed Man

Southern Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club 2022442001
Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas 2022414102
Sportsmen's Spaniel Club of Calumet 2022368902
Doc Riot's Rising Star

Houston English Springer Spaniel Club 2022367401
Oklahoma Springer Spaniel Club 2022368402

Date -

3/13/2022

3/5/2022

10/22/2022

11/5/2022
10/22/2022
10/8/2022
9/10/2022
5/7/2022

4/15/2022
3/19/2022
2/19/2022

5/7/2022
3/13/2022
3/5/2022

11/5/2022

11/6/2022
10/29/2022
10/16/2022

2/5/2022
1/16/2022

4th

Total Points

1st

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

1st
1st
1st
1st
4th

Total Points

1st
2nd
4th

Total Points

2nd
2nd
3rd

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

4th
4th
4th

Total Points

1st
2nd

Placement - Starter# - Points

5 5
5

2 10
10

5 15
15

6 30

5 25

9 45

8 40

4 4
144

5 25

20 60

6 6
91

9 27

5 15

5 10
52

9 27
27

6 6

6 6

5 5
17

7 35

8 24
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname
Oklahoma Springer Spaniel Club

Platte River English Springer Spaniel Club

River Keats River Keats Booth

Central Maine Springer Spaniel Club

Dax River Rock Dax Attacker Max
Inland Empire English Springer Spaniel Club

Sammy

Minnesota Heartland English Springer Spaniel Club

Spirit
Utah Springer Spaniel Club

Cache Rockey’s Cache Valley Son

Utah Springer Spaniel Club

Utah Springer Spaniel Club

Arrowhead English Springer Spaniel Club
Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club

Western Washington English Springer Spaniel Club
Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club

Missouri Headwaters English Springer Spaniel Club
Missouri Headwaters English Springer Spaniel Club
Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club

Green Valley Spaniel Club

Tamarin Spaniel Field Trial Club

Southern California Sporting Spaniel Club

San Fernando Valley Springer Spaniel Club
Arrowhead English Springer Spaniel Club

Stockton English Springer Spaniel Training Club
English Springer Spaniel Club of Southern California

Who Me? Rockey's Number One Suspect
Western Washington English Springer Spaniel Club
Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club

Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club

Rock Rivers Sammy Raven Night

Rockey Mountain Royal Spitfyre

Event#
2022368401

2022460501

2022660706

2022367501

2022467901

2022369403

2022369403
2022369402
2022366202
2022705305
2022369606
2022705304
2022484602
2022484601
2022705302
2022367301
2022369201
2022617003
2022368501
2022366201
2022369102
2022367101

2022369606
2022705304
2022705302

Date -
1/13/2022

1/8/2022

2/19/2022

10/22/2022

3/27/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022
10/14/2022
10/8/2022
9/23/2022
9/17/2022
9/9/2022
5/1/2022
4/29/2022
4/8/2022
3/19/2022
3/5/2022
2/26/2022
2/21/2022
2/19/2022
2/11/2022
1/29/2022

9/17/2022
9/9/2022
4/8/2022

4th
2nd

Total Points

1st

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

4th

Total Points

1st

Total Points

2nd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
4th
1st

Total Points

3rd
1st
4th

Placement - Starter# - Points

79

30

10

20

15
25
15
18

12
10

10

N U1 NN B RP W NN OO0 O Ll WW SN
[e]

10

179
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname

Bear Rockey's Sweet Boanerges
Missouri Headwaters English Springer Spaniel Club

Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club

Torch Rockey's Torch
Utah Springer Spaniel Club
Arrowhead English Springer Spaniel Club

Maeve

Ohio Valley English Springer Spaniel Club

Northeast Wisconsin Spaniel Club

Mando
St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club
St. Croix Valley Spaniel Club
Northern Minnesota English Springer Spaniel
Northern Minnesota English Springer Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel of Eastern Nebraska

Wilco Roger Wilco

English Springer Spaniel Club of the Central States
Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club
Sportsmen's Spaniel Club of Calumet

Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club

Fox Valley English Cocker Spaniel Club

Cocker Spaniel Hunting Enthusiasts of SE WI

Livey Roxbury's Miss Livey

Southern Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club

Buddy Sagebrush Sam III
Northwest English Springer Spaniel Club
Western Washington English Springer Spaniel Club

Western Washington English Springer Spaniel Club

Bebop Salmy's Harenberg Bebop

Rockhaven's Cause of Great Joy

Rocky Ridges This is the Way

Event#

2022484601
2022705302

2022369402
2022366202

2022369804
2022368101

2022460903
2022460902
2022449003
2022449001
2022367001

2022215301
2022614405
2022368902
2022367803
2022510401
2022685807

2022442001

2022368303
2022369606
2022369601

Date -

4/29/2022
4/8/2022

10/14/2022
10/8/2022

10/29/2022
9/25/2022

10/8/2022
10/7/2022
9/10/2022
4/23/2022
3/26/2022

10/22/2022
10/20/2022
10/16/2022
10/3/2022
9/29/2022
9/19/2022

11/6/2022

9/30/2022
9/17/2022
4/1/2022

Total Points

2nd
1st

Total Points

3rd
1st

Total Points

3rd
3rd

Total Points

4th
4th
1st
2nd
3rd

Total Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

2nd
2nd
3rd

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

41
8 24
6 30
54
4 8
15
23
5 10
15 30
40
8 8
8 8
13 65
10 30
6 12
123
4 20
12 36
5 10
7 7
9 18
6 12
103
6 18
18
3 9
5 15
5 10
34
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname
Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club

Central Maine Springer Spaniel Club

Lucy Sarah Jane's Light'em Up Lucy
Cocker Spaniel Field Trial of America

Patriot Sporting Spaniel Club

Maine Spaniel Field Trial Club

Central Connecticut Spaniel Club

Max Sherman's Master of Mayhem
Missouri Hunting Spaniel Club
English Springer Spaniel of Eastern Nebraska

Val Sho-Me Never Ending Valkyrie
Arrowhead English Springer Spaniel Club

Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club

Timpanogos Hunting Spaniel Club

Briggs Sir Briggs of Rockhaven
Stillwater Valley ESSC

Ohio Valley English Springer Spaniel Club
Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club
Northeast Wisconsin Spaniel Club

Northern Minnesota English Springer Spaniel

Luna Skyrise's Spark of Lunar Light
Ravenna Field Trial Club

Bushy Hill Springer Spaniel Field Trial Association
Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association

Susquehanna Valley English Springer Spaniel Club

Star Sky-Rise's Super Starr
Minnesota Heartland English Springer Spaniel Club

Belle

English Springer Spaniel Club of the Central States

Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club

Event#
2022367803

2022660706

2022366607
2022513501
2022367705
2022476804

2022643206
2022367005

2022366202
2022705305
2022705304

2022369004
2022369804
2022614405
2022368101
2022449003

2022415101
2022366301
2022462305
2022505806

2022467902

Stagecoach’s Beauty and The Beast

2022215301
2022614405

Date -
10/3/2022

2/19/2022

10/15/2022
9/17/2022
9/10/2022
8/27/2022

10/15/2022
9/24/2022

10/8/2022
9/23/2022
9/9/2022

11/5/2022
10/29/2022
10/20/2022

9/25/2022

9/10/2022

10/22/2022
10/1/2022
9/26/2022
9/17/2022

10/1/2022

10/22/2022
10/20/2022

3rd
3rd

Total Points

4th
2nd
3rd
3rd

Total Points

2nd
2nd

Total Points

2nd
3rd
3rd

Total Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd

Total Points

3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

2nd
4th

Placement - Starter# - Points

7 14

6 12
26

6 6

5 15

8 16

4 8
45

3 9

6 18
27

3 9

3 6

5 10
25

9 45

5 15

12 24

15 15

13 39
138

4 8

4 8

3 9

3 9
34

4 12
12

4 12

12 12
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name
Clubname
Maggie Stonington's Miss Maggie Mae
Euclid Field Trial Association

Cincinnati English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Club
Southern Michigan Springer Spaniel Field Training Clu

Niamh Strong’s Fearless

Stillwater Valley ESSC

Sage Strong's Morning Sage
Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas
Missouri Hunting Spaniel Club

English Springer Spaniel of Eastern Nebraska

Silla Strong's River Ranch Silla
North Dakota Sporting Spaniel Club
English Springer Spaniel of Eastern Nebraska

Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas

Penn Sunrise Ava's Choice

Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association

Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas

Axel Sunrise Axeman
English Springer Spaniel Club of Long Island
Bushy Hill Springer Spaniel Field Trial Association

Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association

Darrell Sunrise Big Foot

Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association
Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas
North Texas Sporting Spaniel Club

Central New England Sporting Spaniel Club

Jacks Sunrise NT Jacks

Southern Tier Spaniel Field Trial Association

Event#

2022367204
2022366502
2022368701

2022369004

2022414102
2022643206
2022367005

2022506403
2022367001
2022414102

2022462301
2022414101

2022166304
2022366301
2022462305

2022462301
2022414101
2022684704
2021366401

2022462304

Date -

10/18/2022
10/15/2022
10/1/2022

11/5/2022

10/29/2022
10/15/2022
9/24/2022

5/7/2022
3/26/2022
3/19/2022

5/7/2022
3/18/2022

10/8/2022
10/1/2022
9/26/2022

5/7/2022
3/18/2022
1/22/2022

12/11/2021

9/24/2022

Total Points

1st
3rd
3rd

Total Points

4th

Total Points

1st
3rd
4th

Total Points

1st
1st
4th

Total Points

2nd
1st

Total Points

3rd
4th
1st

Total Points

3rd
3rd
2nd
1st

Total Points

4th

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

24

1 5

5 10

6 12
27

9 9
9

6 30

3 6

6 6
42

9 45

6 30

10 10
85

4 12

12 60
72

9 18

4 4

3 15
37

4 8

12 24

21 63

3 15
110

5 5
5

Page 13 of 15



AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname

Whitey Sunrise White Lightning II

Bushy Hill Springer Spaniel Field Trial Association

Eddie The Blue Line's Edite Marie

Oklahoma Springer Spaniel Club
Oklahoma Springer Spaniel Club

Figaro Thunderstruck Thief of Hearts
Green Valley Spaniel Club

Tamarin Spaniel Field Trial Club

Stockton English Springer Spaniel Training Club

Millie Tucannon River Millie B
Western Washington English Springer Spaniel Club

Stockton English Springer Spaniel Training Club

Dottie UT Rockwell's Little Dot

English Springer Spaniel Club of Southern California

Venus

Venus VIII
Central New England Sporting Spaniel Club

Joker Whirlwyn Jokers Wild
Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club
Sportsmen's Spaniel Club of Calumet

Cocker Spaniel Hunting Enthusiasts of SE WI

Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club

Scotch
Northern Minnesota English Springer Spaniel
Central Wisconsin Sporting Spaniel Club
Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Club
Minnesota Heartland English Springer Spaniel Club
Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas

Springer Spaniel Club of Central Kansas

Cincinnati English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Club
Volunteer English Springer Spaniel Club

Event#

2022366301

2022368402
2022368401

2022367301
2022369201
2022369102

2022369601
2022369102

2022367101

2021366401

2022614405
2022368902
2022685807
2022614402

Whisky River Scotch on the Rocks

2022449001
2022614401
2022367801
2022467901
2022414102
2022414101
2022366501
2022713803

Date -

10/1/2022

1/16/2022
1/13/2022

3/19/2022
3/5/2022
2/11/2022

4/1/2022
2/11/2022

1/29/2022

12/11/2021

10/20/2022
10/16/2022
9/19/2022
9/11/2022

4/23/2022
4/15/2022

4/2/2022
3/27/2022
3/19/2022
3/18/2022

3/5/2022
2/10/2022

2nd

Total Points

4th
3rd

Total Points

2nd
1st
3rd

Total Points

4th
1st

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

2nd

Total Points

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

Total Points

1st

2nd
1st

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Placement - Starter# - Points

4 12
12

8 8

8 16
24

2 6

3 15

5 10
31

5 5

5 25
30

2 6
6

3 9
9

12 60

5 15

6 30

6 18
123

10 50

5 15

5 25

5 15

10 30

12 36

3 9

2 6
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AKC/CKC Dog's Name

Clubname

Oklahoma Springer Spaniel Club

Oklahoma Springer Spaniel Club

Platte River English Springer Spaniel Club

Mercy Whisky Rivers Enough
English Springer Spaniel Field Trial Club of Illinois
English Springer Spaniel Club of the Central States
Wrndy Whitewaters Wind Wryder
Inland Empire English Springer Spaniel Club

Shiloh Windrifts Shiloh

Rocky Mountain Springer Spaniel Association
Houston Windy Acres Houston
Ravenna Field Trial Club

Rosie Woodbine's Dancing With Rosie
Patriot Sporting Spaniel Club

Event#
2022368402

2022368401
2022460501

2022274101
2022215301

2022367501

2022166701

2022415102

2022513501

Date -
1/16/2022

1/13/2022
1/8/2022

10/30/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022

3/5/2022

1/15/2022

9/17/2022

1st
1st
4th

Total Points

1st
4th

Total Points

1st

Total Points

4th

Total Points

1st

Total Points

4th

Total Points

Placement - Starter# - Points

8 40

40

4 4
270

10

4 4
14

3 15
15

5 5
5

3 15
15

5 5
5
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